8
Electrical Interconnect P
roducts
8-99
Space Grade MIL-STD-1553B Data Bus Components
Data Bus (MIL-STD-1553B) Components
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters Canada: +1 (905) 475-6222 UK: +44 (0) 800-267666
Revised 5-12 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Mexico/C. Am.: +52 (0) 55-1106-0800 France: +33 (0) 1-3420-8686

D-500-94 W W -X -YYY -ZZZ
Space-Grade In-Line Coupler
Part Numbering System
8-102
Data Bus (MIL-STD-1553B) Components
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters Canada: +1 (905) 475-6222 UK: +44 (0) 800-267666
Revised 5-12 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Mexico/C. Am.: +52 (0) 55-1106-0800 France: +33 (0) 1-3420-8686
Specifications subject Latin/S. Am.: +54 (0) 11-4733-2200 Netherlands: +31 (0) 73-6246-999
www.te.com to change. USA: +1 (800) 522-6752 Germany: +49 (0) 6251-133-1999 China: +86 (0) 400-820-6015
Space Grade MIL-STD-1553B Data Bus Components (Continued)
Contact (installed, DK-621 kits only)
P = Pin*
S = Socket*
*May be ordered separately as D-602-0126 (pin)
and D-602-0127 (socket)
Polarization (bayonet styles only) (jack view)
Basic Connector Configurations
Threaded styles:
11 = Plug
12 = Jack
Bayonet styles:
33 = Plug, A polarization
34 = Jack, A polarization
35 = Plug, B polarization
36 = Jack, B polarization
37 = Plug, C polarization
38 = Jack, C polarization
39 = Plug, D polarization
40 = Jack, D polarization
D-621 Connector, Kitted with Accessories
DK-621 -09 XX -X X
4 = D 3 = C 2 = B 1 = A
Space-Grade Connectors
Part Numbering System
Cable Type
41L = 7724S1LL4 (24 AWG single optimized shield)
43L = 7724S3LL4 (24 AWG double optimized shield)
48L = 7724S8LL4 (24 AWG EMP hardened)
D-500-9463- ZZZSpace-Grade Terminators
Part Numbering System